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NOMBRE

GARCIA*BARRERA,AFRICA
GARCIA*BENITEZ,ASUNCION
GARCIA*BENITEZ,DIEGO
GARCIA*BOJ,MIGUELANGEL
GARCIA*BOLIVAR,EDUARDO
GARCIA*CABALLERO,DOLORES
GARCIA*CAMPQOY,DOMINGO
GARCIA*CARBALLO,LOURDES
GARCIA*CARVAJAL,ELISABET
GARCIA*CASAS,CARMEN
GARCIA*CASTEL,JOSEMARIA
GARCIA*CERRALBO,ANTONIO
GARCIA*CERRALBO,ANTONIO
GARCIA*CHICA,WENCESLAO
GARCIA*CHICA,WENCESLAO
GARCIA*CHORRO,JUAN JOSE
GARCIA*CHORRO,MARIA
GARCIA*DELGADO,CARLOS
GARCIA*DIAZ,RICARDO SALVADOR
GARCIA*ESQUINA,ANTONIO
GARCIA*FERNANDEZ MARIAISABEL
GARCIA*FERNANDEZ MARIAISABEL
GARCIA*FUNES,MARIA
GARCIA*GARCIA,ANTONIA
GARCIA*GARCIA,ANTONIA
GARCIA*GARCIA,FRANCISCO
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSE
GARCIA*GARCIA,JUANANTONIO
GARCIA*GONZALEZ,ANTONIO
GARCIA*GONZALEZ,LUCIA
GARCIA*GONZALEZ MARIATERESA
GARCIA*GONZALEZ MARIATERESA
GARCIA*GONZALEZ MARIATERESA
GARCIA*GONZALEZ MARIATERESA
GARCIA*GUERRERO,RODRIGOMARIO
GARCIA*GUILLOT,JOSE
GARCIA*HAMETE,MANUELA
GARCIA*HAMETE,MANUELA
GARCIA*HERNANDEZ,JUAN MANUEL

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
123729586
115142612
117994249
122945461
124927444
114593632
110254516
124246509
122943352
117994431
124928814
115955081
117994760
122733338
122809563
139483479
115955107
117415734
124929640
117994967
107839014
108272369
124930556
115955469
117995280
115955527
117995347
117995480
117995636
122982321
117460585
122823387
123571486
123658871
115833038
117995743
122821278
122866207
115955831



